2025

Tournament

12U Navy

13U Navy

14U Navy 15U Navy 15U Red

12/6

Sky High 14's

12/7

Patriot

12/7

Sky High 12's/13's

10/1 ‘ ‘ \

10/1

12/13

Sky High 16's

12/14

Patriot

12/14

Sky High 15's

12/20

Cyclones

2026

Tournament

12U Navy

13U Navy

10/1 10/1

14U Navy 15U Navy 15U Red

1/10

WCPL CVL

1/11

1/17

1/18

1/24

CVL

CVL

WCPL CVL

CVL

1/25

CVL

CVL

CVL

1/31

CVL

2/1

CVL

2/7

CVL

CVL

CVL

2/8

CVL

CVL

CVL

2/14

2/15

2/21

CVL

CVL

CVL WCPL

2/22

CVL

CVL

CVL WCPL

2/28

GLR (10/1) CVL

3/1

GLR CVL

3/7

CVL

CVL

3/8

CVL

CVL

3/13

MEQ (10/1)

3/14

MEQ

3/15

MEQ

3/20

3/21

3/22

3/28

3/29

WCPL

WCPL




Tournament

13U Navy

14U Navy

15U Navy

15U Red

4/26
5/2
5/3
5/9
5/10
5/16
5/17
5/23
5/24
5/30
5/31
6/5 |USAV Girls Club Championships USAV (1/14)
6/6 |USAV Girls Club Championships USAV
6/7 |USAV Girls Club Championships Columbus, OH
6/8
6/9
6/25-7/3 USAV Girls Jr. National Championships USAV GINC
Indianapolis, IN
If Bid Earned
WCPL-16 Club 1/24 & 1/25 2/7 &2/8 3/7 &3/8 4/18
WCPL-15 Club 1/10 & 1/11 2/21&2/22 3/21 & 3/22 4/18 15U Navy
WCPL-14 Club 1/24 & 1/25 2/7 &2/8 3/7 &3/8 3/14 & 3/15
WCPL-13 Club 1/31&2/1 2/21 &2/22 3/15 4/18 & 4/19
WCPL-12 Club 1/24 & 1/25 2/7 &2/8 2/28 & 3/1 4/18
CVL-16 North 1/10 & 1/11 1/31&2/1 2/28 & 3/1 3/14 & 3/15 16U Navy
CVL-15 North 1/10 & 1/11 1/31&2/1 2/28 & 3/1 3/14 & 3/15 15U Red
CVL-14 North 1/24 & 1/25 2/7 &2/8 2/21&2/22 3/7 &3/8 14U Navy
CVL-13 North 1/24 & 1/25 2/7 &2/8 2/21&2/22 3/7 &3/8 13U Navy
CVL-12 North 1/24 & 1/25 2/7 &2/8 2/21&2/22 3/7 &3/8 12U Navy




16U Navy

|

10/1

16U Navy

CVL
CVL

CVL
CVL
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